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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24000327

E24000328

E24000329
E24000330
E24000331

E24000332
E24000333

E24000334
E24000335

Reported

05:01:35 01/29/24

06:26:34 01/29/24

08:42:30 01/29/24

11:35:20 01/29/24

11:34:50 01/29/24

12:08:35 01/29/24
13:51:06 01/29/24

15:02:28 01/29/24
17:51:50 01/29/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Nature

EMS DIFF
BREATH
EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS
ABDOMINAL
EMS SICK
PERSON

EMS SEIZURE

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

1606 N NIGHTINGALE DR,
GREENSBURG

999 N MICHIGAN AVE; SURGERY
CENTER OF SOUTHEASTERN
INDIANA, GREENSBURG

4691 W COUNTY RD 700 S,
GREENSBURG

950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

1110 E MAIN ST; GREENSBURG
PUBLIC LIBRARY, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFERRILEY,

EMS
ABDOMINAL

4691 W COUNTY RD 700 S,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ESKENAZI,
EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,

Loctn

Dsp
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "31172/13", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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