

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

## Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24000327	05:01:35 01/29/24	EMS DIFF	1606 N NIGHTINGALE DR,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E24000328	06:26:34 01/29/24	EMS AMBUL	999 N MICHIGAN AVE; SURGERY		ACT
		RQST	CENTER OF SOUTHEASTERN		
			INDIANA, GREENSBURG		
E24000329	08:42:30 01/29/24	EMS	4691 W COUNTY RD 700 S,		ACT
		ABDOMINAL	GREENSBURG		
E24000330	11:35:20 01/29/24	EMS SICK	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		PERSON	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E24000331	11:34:50 01/29/24	EMS SEIZURE	1110 E MAIN ST; GREENSBURG		ACT
			PUBLIC LIBRARY, GREENSBURG		
E24000332	12:08:35 01/29/24	EMS TRANSFER RILEY,			ACT
E24000333	13:51:06 01/29/24	EMS	4691 W COUNTY RD 700 S,		ACT
		ABDOMINAL	GREENSBURG		
E24000334	15:02:28 01/29/24	EMS TRANSFE	RESKENAZI,		ACT
E24000335	17:51:50 01/29/24	EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,			ACT
Total Incidents for This Agency: 9					

**Total Incident for This Report: 9** 

**Report Includes:** 

All dates greater than `31172/13`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures